
30 FT STRIP LYING EAST OF LOT
14 PINEMOUNT MEADOWS & ANY
PORTION OF WEST 703.66 FT OF

MCKENZIE GEORGE H/MCKENZIE DAWN M
328 SW MAIDENHAIR WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-15-00363-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

14415.00 1.00/

05/16/2023 MLU

07/30/2024 JB 21.64 129,840 0 0 129,840

STANDARD
3

87,041
14,800

129,840
231,681
90,705

140,976
HX HB 51,411

89,565
231,681

0

234,986

1381/1924 4/01/2019 WD Q I 03 121,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW C & NICOLE HU

GEORGE H & DAWN M M

1312/1311 3/31/2016 WD Q V 03 54,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILIP COLON

MATTHEW C & NICOLE 
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33998 M H 590 04/27/2016

2020HX Base Yr

328 SW MAIDENHAIR WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,040 112.7000 105.94 110,178 2015 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1040

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 87,041

1,040 1,040 87,041

BAS= W40 S26 E40 N26$.

BAS

40

26

40

26

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,800.00 3,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,800

14,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 11.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 67,200

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 10.44 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 62,640


